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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 20.00

+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 20.00

+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

 
1 Gasser Jonas (2006) 19.75

+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.00
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 18.50
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 18.50
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 a Maurer Léandre (2006) 18.50
o Gasser Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

1 von Moos Nico (2006) 17.50
- Evard Melvin (2006) 9.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

2 Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.25
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
- Verdon Simon (2005) 8.75

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 17.25
- von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 17.25
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 a Losey Nolan (2006) 17.25
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
- Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.75

1 b Malherbe Dereck (2006) 17.25
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
- Losey Nolan (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 17.25
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 17.25
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
- Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.75

+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

 
1 Braig Ruben (2008) 19.75

+ Sacchetti Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75

 
1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

2 Aebersold Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

1 Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.50
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 18.50
o Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 18.25
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 a Omlin Patrik (2007) 18.25
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 18.25
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

2 Gafner Milo (2008) 17.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

1 Bresolin Nathan (2007) 17.25
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
- Sacchetti Livio (2007) 8.75

1 Sacchetti Livio (2007) 17.25
- Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
o Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 17.25
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

1 Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.00
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50

1 Torche Louis (2007) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 19.75

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75

+ Baumann Caryl (2009) 10.00
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 9.75

 
1 Girard Noé (2009) 19.50

+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 19.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
+ Baumann Caryl (2009) 9.75

1 Golay Alexander (2009) 18.50
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

1 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 9.75

1 Baumann Caryl (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 Menoud Raphaël (2009) 17.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 17.00
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 19.75

+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.75

+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75

 
1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 19.50

+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 19.00
- Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.00
+ Perret Axel (2003) 10.00

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 18.75
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.50
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.75
- Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.75

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Maire Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00

1 Roux Flavien (2004) 18.50
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Jacot Jessy (2004) 18.25
+ Michel Florian (2004) 9.75
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 17.75
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.00
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75

2 a Buchs Noah (2004) 17.50
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
- Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.75

2 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 17.50
- Perret Axel (2003) 8.75
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75

1 a Garovi Matteo (2003) 17.25
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

1 b Koller Rémi (2003) 17.25
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

1 Perret Axel (2003) 17.25
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Michel Florian (2004) 17.00
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Wyss Markus (2004) 17.00
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50


